Annexure-6
Name of Corporate debtor VAYAM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED;Date of commencement of CIRP 25-03-2022 ;list of creditor as on 16.05.25
List of Operational creditors (Employees)

Details of claim received

Details of Claims Admitted

Name of Amount
Authoris % ‘_’f Amount | of Any Amol{nt Amount
ed Identification Amount of Whether | YU | of | mutual | SH™ | of claim )
sl. No. Name of Employee Date of Amount Nature of Share in . Under Remarks, if any
Represen No. B B Claim B Related N Continge Dues, e e Not
tative, if Receipt | Claimed |\ iived | “@™ | party | €% | nt claim | that may | V1 | admitted
any Applicabl be Set-off on
a
1 Satish Kumar 2,56,136 2,56,136Salary
2 Rajender Singh Shah 4,15,493 3,66,607|Salary Claim admitted as per Books of A/C
3 Rajesh Kashyap 3,25,000 3,13,021|Salary Claim admitted as per Books of A/C
4 Gagan Deep Wasan 10,00,000 8,56,372Salary Claim admitted as per Books of A/C
5 Nishikant Roy 4,30,000 4,30,000(Salary Claim admitted as per Books of A/C
6| Balbir Sharma 3,73,330 2,70,530|Salary Claim admitted as per Books of A/C
This is a settlement case where the due
amount was %1,90,195, but it was settled at
7 Salary X1,45,097. Out of the settled amount, 48,336
has already been paid, and the balance
Sanjay Suratiya 3,00,000 1,45,098 remaining is 96,731
8| Anil Mahawar 54,190 54,190 Salary
9| Suresh Mamgain 3,00,266 2,24,212|Salary
10 Anjana Gupta 2,76,299 2,76,299 | Gratuity
11 Vijayeta Sinha 10,00,000 7,54,035|Salary Claim admitted as per Books of A/C
12 Deepak Kumar Gupta 5,00,000 4,98,805 [Salary Claim admitted as per Books of A/C
13 Kapil Tyagi 11,15,064 11,15,064|Salary
14 Manoj Kumar 2,27,954 2,27,954|Salary
15 Sunil Kumar 73,336 73,336|Salary
16, Raminder Pal Singh 32,01,171 20,53,771|Salary
This is a settlement case where the due
amount was 4,87,648 but it was settled at
17| Salary %2,43,824. Out of the settled amount,
%1,00,000 has already been paid, and the
Manish Kumar 4,87,648 2,43,824 balance remaining is X 1,43,824
Total 1,03,35,887 81,59,254




